
8.—6 36

Table
No.
5.

STATEMENT
of
the

Estimated
Liabilities

chargeable
on

the
Consolidated

Fund
outstanding

on
the
31st

March,
1882,
1883,
1884,
1885,
1886,
1887,

1888,
1889,
1890,

and
1891.

31st
March,

1882.
31st

March,
1883.

31st
March,

1884.
31st
March,

1885.
31st
March,

1880.
31st
March,

1887.
31st
March,

1888.
31st

March,
1889.

31st
March,

1890.
31st

March,
1891.

Obdinaby
Revenue

Account.

Permanent
Appropriations, —-Civil

List Interest
and
Sinking

Fund

Under
Special
Acts
of
the

Legis-

lature Subsidies
payable
to

Local

AuthoritiesEndowments Rents
under
the

Land
Acts,

payable
to

Local
Authorities

£

s.
d.

:
£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
a.

168
0

0

24,000
0

0

165
0

0

4,470
0

0

421
0

0

350
0

0

383
0

0

430
0

0

2,719
12
11

148
9

9

491
18
8

240
0

0

550
0

0

351
12
3

957
0

0

584
0

0

684
0

0

490
6
10

9,069
13
6

7,072
1
10

4,220
3

0

442
4

9

167
1

4

25,868
0

0

4,049
7

0

34,695
0

0

3,221
9

3

24,677
4

8

24,563
0

0

4,104
0

0

1,311
13
6

4,365
7

3

2,462
18
6

1,463
5

8

832
13
6

Annual
Appropriations, —Class

I.—Legislative
„

II.
—Colonial
Secretary

„
III.
—Colonial

Treasurer
„

IV.
—Minister
of

Justice

„
V.—Postmaster-General

„
VI.

—Commissioner
of

Customs
„VII.

—Commissioner
of

Stamps
„VIII.

—Minister
of

Education
„

IX.
—Minister
of
Native

Affairs
„

X.
—Ministers
of

Lands
and
Mines

„
XI.
—Working

Railways..
„XII.—

Public
Buildings.. „XIII.

—Minister
of
Defence

24,168
0

0

5,592
0

0

1,005
0

0

1,034
0

0

32,102

46,914
6

5

15,107

31,852
4
10

27,258
10
5

5,455

25
0

0

14,881
0

0

767
0

0

3,305
0

0

12,939
0

0

719
0

0

10,604
0

0

6,480
0

0

3,016
0

0

9,920
0

0

19,802
0

0

1,765
0

0

2,610
0

0

3,856
0

0

17,174
0

0

1,295
0

0

3,111
0

0

5,862
0

0

16,314
18
1

12,461
10
6

2,686
6

6

10,134
8

2

112
15
8

9,160
16
0

971
13
8

3,172
12
5

5,352
10
1

106
15
6

6,158
6

5

467
19
2

2,440
1
11

6,546
14
4

59
4

1

7,160
0
11

1,573
11
3

3,836
13
1

22,574
18
6

37
10
0

0,759
9

2

50
0

0

5,178
12
11

14,829
0

0

69
1
11

3,650
12
6

340
0

0

4,940
0

2

12,013
2

2

1,849
0

0

3,394
0

0

4,310
0

0

2,689
0

0

3,925
17
4

4,043
3

4

2,215
6

3

5,474
12
7

2,037
0

0

2,624
3

3

1,150
0

0

2,340
0

0

1,326
0

0

2,500
0

0

1,871
0

0

4,686
0

0

2,122
0
0

3,578
0

0

2,307
6

7

2,251
0

0

540
6

7

5,780
0

0

1,218
i

S

3,646
0

0

402
13
3

2,500
0

0

300
17
3

3

0

0

349
8

7

3,912
9
11

2,737
0

0

1,939
0

0

1,415
0

0

700
0

0

1,000
0

0

657
0

0

729
3

4

800
0

0

920
0

0

1,260
0

0

8,550
0

0

71,754
0

0

6,605
0

0

82,735
0

0

2,437
0

0

103,169
0

0

3,270
0

0

106,244
0

0

6,284
0

0

87,797
10
5

5,977
5
10

86,294
19
1

3,081
18
0

51,293
14
0

21,107
4

1

12,066
3

8

4,528
0

0

47,831
18
8

10,452
8

6

2,948
2

9

5,821
18
9

57,800
12
9

5,007
14
9

481
10
7

3,604
18
5

59,590
11
5

7,760
1

7

10,516
4

3

19,578
0

0

35,500
0

0

19,831
0

0

14,888
0

0

13,013
5
10

12,474
18
8

139,875
0

0

1170,
,938
0

0

165,752
0

0

160,933
0

0

158,176
3

5

134,538
1

4

111,077
11
4

110,142
3

7

99,827
6

2

,110,631
0

2

Services
not
provided
for

351
0

0

5

7
10

343
14
1

66
1

3

22
9

6

Totals,
Ordinary

Revenue
Account

166,757
0

0

1164,394
0

0

1176,530
0

0

161,967
0

0

1190,283
18
7

Il81,
452
7

9

126,184
19
5

1142,338
2

6

'127,151
17
10

116,108
16
9

Laud
Fund

Account.
Annual
Appropriations, —Class

XIV.
—Minister
of

Lands
j

„
XV.
—Colonial

Treasurer
|

11,805
0

0

13,331
0

0

16,072
0

0

7,610
0

0

12,362
0

0

23,258
0

0

11,937
8

3

18,700
0

0

3,454
5

3

8,556
19
0

3,634
0

0

2,400
0

0

3,082
15
2

1,350
0

0

3,107
19
7

1,750
0

0

3,064
5
10

785
0

0

Special
Appropriations, —Subsidies

paid
to

Local
Bodies,

1880-81
..

One-third
of
Land

Sales
on
de-

ferred
payments

New
Plymouth

Harbour
Board

Ellesmere
and

Forsyth
Reclama-

tion
and
Akaroa

Railway
Trust

Local
Bodies'
Finance
and

Powers
Act,

1885,
section
7..11,805

13,331

23,682
0

0

35,620
0

0

30,637

12,011

6,034
0

0

4,432
15

4,857
19

3,849
5
10

13,384
0

0

14,109
0

0

9,895
0

0

10,495
0

0

2,054
0

0

12,129
16
9

1,582
19
7

10,527
16
5

1,498
13
9

12,254
16
11

483
11
11

5,780
19
9

4,150
7

7

2,355
7
11

1,830
0

0

244
14
3

122
1

3

13,384
0
0

14,109
0

0

9,895
0

0

14,379
0

0

14,079
11
10

12,026
10
2

12,738
8
10

5,-780
19
9

4,150
7

7

2,355
7
11

Totals,
Land
Fund

Account

I

9,008
7

2
II

6,204
13
9

25,189
0
0

27,440
0

0

33,577
0

0

49,999
0

0

44,717
0

1

24,037
14
5

18,772
8
10

10,213
14
11

State
Fokests

Account.
Annual

Appropriations, —Class
XV.

—State
Forests

850
0

0

370
0

0
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